
CENTRAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 

2024 SOCCER/VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
 

 

  

 

DATE OPPONENT JV Vball Soccer Varsity Vball DISMISS 

Sept. 6 Friday Torrington Christian Academy 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 1:50pm 

Sept. 7 Saturday Grace Baptist Christian Academy  11:00am 11:00am  

       

Sept. 12 Thursday Cornerstone Christian School  3:30pm  1:50pm 

Sept. 13 Friday Faith Preparatory School   4:00pm 2:30pm 

       

Sept. 17 Tuesday Emmanuel Christian Academy 
2:30pm 4:00pm 3:30pm 1:20pm 

(vball) 

Sept. 19 Thursday Midstate Christian Academy 4:30pm 4:00pm   

       

Sept. 23 Monday American School for the Deaf   4:00pm 2:20pm  

Sept. 24 Tuesday Cornerstone Christian School  4:00pm   

Sept. 24 Tuesday Faith Preparatory School   4:00pm  

Sept. 27 Friday Fellowship Christian Academy   4:30pm 1:30pm 

       

Oct. 1* Tuesday Torrington Christian Academy 
3:30pm 4:00pm 6:00pm 2:45pm 

(JV) 

Oct. 3 Thursday Midstate Christian Academy 4:30pm 4:00pm   

Oct. 5 Saturday Trinity Christian School  10:00am 10:00am  

       

Oct. 8 Tuesday Emmanuel Christian Academy  4:00pm   

Oct. 10 Thursday Emmanuel Christian Academy 
3:30pm  4:30pm 2:45pm 

(JV) 

Oct. 10 Thursday Carver Academy (scrimmage)  JV 4:00pm   

       

Oct. 17-18 Thurs.-Fri. NEACS SOUTHWEST TOURNAMENT  TBA TBA  

Oct. 19 Saturday NEACS South Championship (CT)  1:00pm 3:30pm  

       

Oct. 24-25 Thurs.-Fri Solid Rock Tournament   TBA  

       

Nov. 2 Saturday NEACS Championship Games (CT)  2:30pm 12:00pm  

       

*Senior Night Ceremony for both sports 

 
 

 

Away games locations: 

American School for the Deaf  American School for the Deaf 139 N. Main St., West Hartford, CT 

Cornerstone Christian School  Kennedy Road Complex  Kennedy Road, Manchester, CT 

Emmanuel Christian Academy (V) Mortensen Community Center 200 Garfield St.., Newington, CT 

Emmanuel Christian Academy (S) John Wallace Middle School  71 Halleran Dr., Newington, CT 

Faith Preparatory School   Faith Preparatory School  600 Danbury Rd., New Milford, CT 

Midstate Christian Academy (V)  Meriden YMCA   110 West Main St., Meriden, CT 

Midstate Christian Academy (S)  Ceppa Field   83 Gale Ave., Meriden, CT  

Torrington Christian Academy  Torrington Christian Academy 387 New Harwinton Rd., Torrington, CT 

 

 

Homes Games in Bold           Revised 9/23/24 


